
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-65727-68ee41096f245
October 14, 2025

<< GLOBAL FOODS DISTRIBUTION >> LLC
08700, UKRAINE, KYIVSKA OBLAST
OBUKHIV, CHUMATSKYI SHLIAKH, 58
Ukraine

JFC INTERNATIONAL
7101 Slauson Avenue
 Commerce
 California 90040
 United States

Vessel LOS ANGELES

Ukraine ODESA

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

0532569

00452 LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC SCE      12/13.00 OZ 14.12 KGS China

02940 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE    12/18.00 OZ 21.00 KGS China

05082 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE       6/5.00 # 3,880.80 KGS China

06423 LKK HOISIN SCE                  6/5.00 # 494.08 KGS China

11073 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE     12/9.00 OZ 11.20 KGS United States

11084 LKK HOISIN SCE               12/14.00 OZ 29.60 KGS China

11085 LKK CHAR SIU SCE             12/14.00 OZ 7.30 KGS China

12941 LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC SCE        6/8.00 OZ 5.16 KGS China

12943 LKK CHILI GARLIC SCE           6/8.00 OZ 5.08 KGS China

13012 LKK HOISIN SCE                 6/8.50 OZ 15.90 KGS China

17298 LKK PURE SESAME OIL           12/7.00 OZ 28.86 KGS China

19595 LKK CHILI BEAN SCE TOBAN DJAN 12/13.00 Z 6.99 KGS China

22356 LKK TOBAN DJAN CHILI BEAN SCE 12/8.00 OZ 5.67 KGS China

23298 H-FNG SRIRACHA HT CHILI SCE   12/28.00 Z 2,585.52 KGS United States
LA

-C
O

O
-6

57
27

-6
8e

e4
10

96
f2

45
 / 

O
ct

ob
er

 1
4,

 2
02

5

Page 1/2

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-65727-68ee41096f245
October 14, 2025

<< GLOBAL FOODS DISTRIBUTION >> LLC
08700, UKRAINE, KYIVSKA OBLAST
OBUKHIV, CHUMATSKYI SHLIAKH, 58
Ukraine

JFC INTERNATIONAL
7101 Slauson Avenue
 Commerce
 California 90040
 United States

Vessel LOS ANGELES

Ukraine ODESA

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

0532569

23472 LKK CHIU CHOW STY CHILI CRISP OIL12/7.2Z 4.67 KGS China

24528 LKK OYSTER SC PREM            12/9.00 FZ 6.18 KGS United States

25194 LKK HOISIN SCE               12/20.00 OZ 7.50 KGS United States

26193 LKK SRIRACHA CHILI SCE       12/18.00 OZ 6.81 KGS United States

27260 LKK PLUM SCE                   12/9.20 Z 5.30 KGS Hong Kong

28580 NISHIKI RICE                50.00 # 8,018.50 KGS United States

49244 LKK SWEET BEAN SCE PEKING DUCK 12/13.4 Z 141.40 KGS China

85131 MORI-NU SILKEN TOFU FIRM BLUE 12/10.80 Z 1,236.90 KGS United States

87939 LKK HONEY SRIRACHA SCE        6/20.00 FZ 18.15 KGS United States

87942 LKK SRIRACHA MAYO            12/15.00 FZ 19.05 KGS United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-6
57

27
-6

8e
e4

10
96

f2
45

 / 
O

ct
ob

er
 1

4,
 2

02
5

Page 2/2

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



JFC ITEM HS CODE

00452

02940

05082

06423

11073

11084

11085

12941

12943

13012

17298

19595

22356

23298

23472

24528

25194

26193

27260

28580

Page 1 of 2

INVOICE INVOICE NO. 0532569

DATE September 30, 2025

REMIT TO: EXPORT DEPT.

7101 E. SLAUSON AVE

LOS ANGELES, CA 90040-3622ACCT # 6130

«Global Foods Distribution» LLC

SOLD

   TO

SHIP

   TO

«Global Foods Distribution» LLC
Obukhiv, Chumatskyi Shliakh, 58

Obukhiv, Chumatskyi Shliakh, 58

Kyivska oblast, 00 08700
Kyivska oblast, 00

UKR WHSE  NO. 0512
UKR

SHIPPING POINT: SHIPPED VIA: ETD ETA CUSTOMER ORDER DATE: CUSTOMER P.O. #:

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

LOS ANGELES MSC ANZU MC537R September 25, 2025 November 07, 2025 May 14, 2025 171024 (17 Oct. 2024)

2 39.60 79.20

2 33.80 67.60

252 40.00 10,080.00

32 39.70 1,270.40LKK HOISIN SCE                  6/5.00 #   (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

2 21.00 42.00

4 25.50 102.00

LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE     12/9.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)

LKK HOISIN SCE               12/14.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

1 37.70 37.70

2 14.60 29.20

LKK CHAR SIU SCE             12/14.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC SCE        6/8.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

2 14.60 29.20

5 12.60 63.00

LKK CHILI GARLIC SCE           6/8.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

LKK HOISIN SCE                 6/8.50 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

45.90 275.40

1 39.60 39.60

LKK PURE SESAME OIL           12/7.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

LKK CHILI BEAN SCE TOBAN DJAN 12/13.00 Z  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF 

CHINA) 29.00 29.00

228 40.20 9,165.60

LKK TOBAN DJAN CHILI BEAN SCE 12/8.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF 

CHINA)H-FNG SRIRACHA HT CHILI SCE   12/28.00 Z (PRODUCED BY HUY FONG, PRODUCT OF USA)

39.60 39.60

1 41.90 41.90

LKK CHIU CHOW STY CHILI CRISP OIL12/7.2Z  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF 

CHINA)LKK OYSTER SC PREM            12/9.00 FZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)

32.20 32.20

1 35.00 35.00

LKK HOISIN SCE               12/20.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)

LKK SRIRACHA CHILI SCE       12/18.00 OZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)

1 29.10 29.10

350 36.70 12,845.00

LKK PLUM SCE                   12/9.20 Z  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF HONG KONG)

NISHIKI  RICE                50.00 #  (PRODUCED BY FARMER RICE COOPERATIVE, PRODUCT OF USA)

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

1006309020

2103909090

2103909090

1515500000

2103909090

2103909090

2103909090

LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC SCE      12/13.00 OZ (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE    12/18.00 OZ (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE       6/5.00 # (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)

1515500000

2103909090

2103909090 1

1

1

6

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
5
7
2
7
-
6
8
e
e
4
1
0
9
6
f
2
4
5
/
O
c
t
o
b
e
r
 
1
4
,
 
2
0
2
5



49244

85131

87939

87942 133.80

LKK HONEY SRIRACHA SCE        6/20.00 FZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)

LKK SRIRACHA MAYO            12/15.00 FZ  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)

20 27.40 548.00

310 15.20 4,712.00

LKK SWEET BEAN SCE PEKING DUCK 12/13.4 Z  (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF 

CHINA)

936.60

TOTAL

AMOUNT1,233 Cases $40,762.60

5 19.90 99.50

3 44.60

UNIT: JFC INTERNATIONAL INC

US

FOB LOS ANGELES
EXPORT DEPARTMENT

MSC ANZU MC537R
1.5% MONTYLY OR 18% ANNUAL SERVICE CHARGE ON ALL PAST

DUE ACCOUNTS.  ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNS WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER

RECEIP OF GOODS.  NO CREDIT FOR RETURNS WITHOUT PERMISSION
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE B/L # LYM2510027US

2103909090

2106101000

2103909090

2103909020

PACKING CHARGE (LABELS)

MORI-NU SILKEN TOFU FIRM BLUE 12/10.80 Z  (PRODUCED BY MORINAGA, PRODUCT OF USA)

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
5
7
2
7
-
6
8
e
e
4
1
0
9
6
f
2
4
5
/
O
c
t
o
b
e
r
 
1
4
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-10-14T12:24:45+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-65727-68ee41096f245




