

## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: **LA-COO-65727-68ee41096f245** 

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: October 14, 2025

Seller (Exporter) JFC INTERNATIONAL 7101 Slauson Avenue	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading LOS ANGELES		
Commerce California 90040 United States  Consignee << GLOBAL FOODS DISTRIBUTION >> LLC 08700, UKRAINE, KYIVSKA OBLAST OBUKHIV, CHUMATSKYI SHLIAKH, 58 Ukraine	Destination Country Ukraine	Destination Port ODESA		
	Export Date  ***********************************	Exporting Carrier **********************************		
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB ************************************		
	Owner or Agent ************************************	Forwarding Agent ************************************		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks 0532569	<b>□8382</b> □		

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
00452 LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC SCE 12/13.00 OZ	14.12 KGS	China
02940 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE 12/18.00 OZ	21.00 KGS	China
05082 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE 6/5.00 #	3,880.80 KGS	China
06423 LKK HOISIN SCE 6/5.00 #	494.08 KGS	China
05082 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE 6/5.00 #  06423 LKK HOISIN SCE 6/5.00 #  11073 LKK PANDA OYSTER FLVD SCE 12/9.00 OZ  11084 LKK HOISIN SCE 12/14.00 OZ	11.20 KGS	United States
11084 LKK HOISIN SCE 12/14.00 OZ	29.60 KGS	China
11085 LKK CHAR SIU SCE 12/14.00 OZ	7.30 KGS	China
12941 LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC SCE 6/8.00 OZ Accredited Chamber US2100201	5.16 KGS	China
12943 LKK CHILI GARLIC SCE 6/8.00 OZ	5.08 KGS	China
13012 LKK HOISIN SCE 6/8.50 OZ	15.90 KGS	China
17298 LKK PURE SESAME OIL 12/7.00 OZ	28.86 KGS	China
19595 LKK CHILI BEAN SCE TOBAN DJAN 12/13.00 Z	6.99 KGS	China
22356 LKK TOBAN DJAN CHILI BEAN SCE 12/8.00 OZ	5.67 KGS	China
23298 H-FNG SRIRACHA HT CHILI SCE 12/28.00 Z	2,585.52 KGS	United States



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
   The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: **LA-COO-65727-68ee41096f245** 

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: October 14, 2025

Seller (Exporter)  JFC INTERNATIONAL  7101 Slauson Avenue  Commerce  California 90040  United States  Consignee  << GLOBAL FOODS DISTRIBUTION >> LLC  08700, UKRAINE, KYIVSKA OBLAST  OBUKHIV, CHUMATSKYI SHLIAKH, 58  Ukraine	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading LOS ANGELES	
	Destination Country Ukraine	Destination Port ODESA	
	Export Date ************************************	Exporting Carrier **********************************	
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB	
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent ************************************	

Remarks Buyer (Importer) 0532569



rescription May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
3472 LKK CHIU CHOW STY CHILI CRISP OIL12/7.2Z	4.67 KGS	China
4528 LKK OYSTER SC PREM 12/9.00 FZ	6.18 KGS	United States
5194 LKK HOISIN SCE 12/20.00 OZ	7.50 KGS	United States
26193 LKK SRIRACHA CHILI SCE 12/18.00 OZ	6.81 KGS	United States
25194 LKK HOISIN SCE 12/20.00 OZ 26193 LKK SRIRACHA CHILI SCE 12/18.00 OZ 27260 LKK PLUM SCE 12/9.20 Z 28580 NISHIKI RICE 50.00 #	5.30 KGS	Hong Kong
28580 NISHIKI RICE 50.00 #	8,018.50 KGS	United States
19244 LKK SWEET BEAN SCE PEKING DUCK 12/13.4 Z	141.40 KGS	China
5131 MORI-NU SILKEN TOFU FIRM BLUE 12/10.80 Z	1,236.90 KGS	United States
7939 LKK HONEY SRIRACHA SCE 6/20.00 FZ	18.15 KGS	United States
37942 LKK SRIRACHA MAYO 12/15.00 FZ	19.05 KGS	United States
end of products		
CHAMBERS FEDERATION		



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
   The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



**INVOICE** 

INVOICE NO. 0532569

DATE

September 30, 2025

**REMIT TO:** 

EXPORT DEPT.

7101 E. SLAUSON AVE

ACCT#

6130

LOS ANGELES, CA 90040-3622

«Global Foods Distribution» LLC

SOLD TO

Obukhiv, Chumatskyi Shliakh, 58

SHIP «Global Foods Distribution» LLC TO Obukhiv, Chumatskyi Shliakh, 58

Kyivska oblast, 00

Kyivska oblast, 00 08700

UKR

WHSE NO. 0512

UKR

SHIPPING POI	NT:	SHIPPED VIA:		ETD	ETA	CUSTOMER ORDER DATE:	CUSTOMER P.O	).#:
LOS ANGE	LES	MSC ANZU MC53	ANZU MC537R September 25, 2025 November 07, 2025 May 14, 2025		September 25, 2025 November 07, 2025 May 14, 2025		171024 (17 Oct. 2024)	
JFC ITEM	HS CODE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION					AMOUNT
00452	2103909090	2	LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC	SCE 12/13.00 OZ (PRO	DDUCED BY LEE KUM I	KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)	39.60	79.20
02940	2103909090	2	LKK PANDA OYSTER FL	VD SCE 12/18.00 OZ (P)	RODUCED BY LEE KUN	M KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)	33.80	67.60
05082	2103909090	252	LKK PANDA OYSTER FL	VD SCE 6/5.00 # (PRC	DUCED BY LEE KUM I	KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)	40.00	10,080.00
06423	2103909090	32	LKK HOISIN SCE	6/5.00 # (PRODUCED	BY LEE KUM KEE, PRO	ODUCT OF CHINA)	39.70	1,270.40
11073	2103909090	2	LKK PANDA OYSTER FL	VD SCE 12/9.00 OZ (P	RODUCED BY LEE KUN	M KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)	21.00	42.00
11084	2103909090	4	LKK HOISIN SCE	12/14.00 OZ (PRODUCE	D BY LEE KUM KEE, Pl	RODUCT OF CHINA)	25.50	102.00
11085	2103909090	1	LKK CHAR SIU SCE	12/14.00 OZ (PRODUC	CED BY LEE KUM KEE,	PRODUCT OF CHINA)	37.70	37.70
12941	2103909090	2	LKK BLK BEAN GARLIC	SCE 6/8.00 OZ (PRO	DUCED BY LEE KUM K	KEE, PRODUCT OF CHINA)	14.60	29.20
12943	2103909090	2	LKK CHILI GARLIC SCE	6/8.00 OZ (PRODU	CED BY LEE KUM KEE	, PRODUCT OF CHINA)	14.60	29.20
13012	2103909090	5	LKK HOISIN SCE	6/8.50 OZ (PRODUCED	BY LEE KUM KEE, PR	ODUCT OF CHINA)	12.60	63.00
17298	1515500000	6	LKK PURE SESAME OIL	12/7.00 OZ (PRODU	JCED BY LEE KUM KE	E, PRODUCT OF CHINA)	45.90	275.40
19595	2103909090	1	LKK CHILI BEAN SCE TO	DBAN DJAN 12/13.00 Z (I	PRODUCED BY LEE KU	M KEE, PRODUCT OF	39.60	39.60
22356	2103909090	1	LKK TOBAN DJAN CHILI	BEAN SCE 12/8.00 OZ (	PRODUCED BY LEE KU	JM KEE, PRODUCT OF	29.00	29.00
23298	2103909090	228	H-FNG SRIRACHA HT CH	IILI SCE 12/28.00 Z (PRO	ODUCED BY HUY FONC	G, PRODUCT OF USA)	40.20	9,165.60
23472	1515500000	1	LKK CHIU CHOW STY CH	HILI CRISP OIL12/7.2Z (I	PRODUCED BY LEE KU	IM KEE, PRODUCT OF	39.60	39.60
24528	2103909090	1	LKK OYSTER SC PREM	12/9.00 FZ (PRODU	ICED BY LEE KUM KEE	E, PRODUCT OF USA)	41.90	41.90
25194	2103909090	1	LKK HOISIN SCE	12/20.00 OZ (PRODUCE	D BY LEE KUM KEE, Pl	RODUCT OF USA)	32.20	32.20
26193	2103909090	1	LKK SRIRACHA CHILI SO	CE 12/18.00 OZ (PROI	DUCED BY LEE KUM K	EE, PRODUCT OF USA)	35.00	35.00
27260	2103909090	1	LKK PLUM SCE	12/9.20 Z (PRODUCED	BY LEE KUM KEE, PRO	ODUCT OF HONG KONG)	29.10	29.10
28580	1006309020	350	NISHIKI RICE 50	0.00 # (PRODUCED BY F	ARMER RICE COOPER.	ATIVE, PRODUCT OF USA)	36.70	12,845.00

49244	2103909090	20	LKK SWEET BEAN SCE PEKING DUCK 12/13.4 Z (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF	27.40	548.00
85131	2106101000	310	MORI-NU SILKEN TOFU FIRM BLUE 12/10.80 Z (PRODUCED BY MORINAGA, PRODUCT OF USA)	15.20	4,712.00
87939	2103909090	5	LKK HONEY SRIRACHA SCE 6/20.00 FZ (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)	19.90	99.50
87942	2103909020	3	LKK SRIRACHA MAYO 12/15.00 FZ (PRODUCED BY LEE KUM KEE, PRODUCT OF USA)	44.60	133.80
			PACKING CHARGE (LABELS)		936.60

UNIT: 1,233 Cases JFC INTERNATIONAL INC TOTAL
AMOUNT \$40,762.60
US

## EXPORT DEPARTMENT

	_			
5% MONTYLY OR 18% ANNUAL SERVICE CHARGE ON ALL PAST	11			Ī
UE ACCOUNTS. ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNS WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER		CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	DATE	
ECEIP OF GOODS. NO CREDIT FOR RETURNS WITHOUT PERMISSION	Ш			
	Ш			

FOB LOS ANGELES

MSC ANZU MC537R

B/L# LYM2510027US

